
REGION III REGIONAL RESPONSE TEAM

Charlottesville, VA
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ATTENDEE SIGN‐IN SHEET

Name Affiliation Email
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IAC & 

Presentations

Wed

Standing RRT

Thur

Workgroups

Allen, Trent Colonial Pipeline tallen@colpipe.com
X X

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC Bennett.Anderson@state.de.us
X X X

Arguelles, LT Steve USCG steve.j.arguelles@uscg.mil
X X X

Armstrong, Rob Miller Environmental 

Group, Inc.

rarmstrong@millerenv.com
X

Bair, Walt PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental 

P t ti

wbair@pa.gov
X X X

Barrow, LCDR Nicholas USCG nicholas.a.barrow@uscg.mil
X

Bartos, Myles USEPA Bartos.myles@epa.gov
X X

Baynor, Rick USCG Richard.W.Baynor@uscg.mil
X X X

Benson, CAPT Scott USCG scott.d.benson@uscg.mil
X

Bernstein, CDR Kristi USCG kristi.l.bernstein@uscg.mil
X X X

Bethard, Jamie DE DNREC jamie.bethard@state.de.us
X X X

Blair, CDR Kenneth USCG kenneth.e.blair@uscg.mil
X

Bonn, Joe USCG j.d.bonn@comcast.net
X

Boyd, Kevin USEPA boyd.kevin@epa.gov
X X

Brinkman, John IMBTEC America jsb@imbiberbeads.com
X X

Carle, Tom  DOL ‐ Dept. of Labor Carle.tom@dol.gov
X X

Cannon, Todd VDEM ‐ VA Dept. of 

Emergency 

M t

todd.cannon@vdem.virginia.gog
X X

Carroll, CAPT Kevin USCG kevin.m.carroll@uscg.mil
X

Collins, K. Wade VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

kenneth.collins@deq.virginia.gov
X X

Conrad, Gerald USCG Gerald.A.Conrad@uscg.mil
X X X

Cook, Elisha USCG elisha.fs.cook@uscg.mil
X X X

Demo, CDR Aaron  USCG aaron.w.demo@uscg.mil
X X
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Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions.com
X X X

Devine, MSTC Sean USCG sean.g.devine@uscg.mil
X

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of 

the Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.gov
X X

Duffy, Jessica USEPA duffy.jessica@epa.gov
X X X

Etheridge, MST2 Shayna USCG shayna.n.etheridge@uscg.mil
X

Fish, Brad Energy Transfer Bradford.Fish@energytransfer.com
X X

Fish, Lieschen GES, Inc. lfish@gesonline.com
X X

Fitzsimmons, Charlie USEPA fitzsimmons.charlie@epa.gov
X X

Giese, John F. VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

john.giese@deq.virginia.gov
X X X

Goglia, Michael USCG michael.j.goglia@uscg.mil
X X

Gorlin, LCDR Lee USCG lee.r.gorlin@uscg.mil
X

Grose, Andy Defense Threat 

Reduction Agency

andrew.m.grose.civ@mail.mil
X

Hahn, Simeon NOAA simeon.hahn@noaa.gov
X X

Hamrick, Adam E.  DOL ‐ Dept. of Labor hamrick.adam@dol.gov
X X X

Hanna, Ray DHS ‐ Dept. of 

Homeland Security

ray.hanna@dhs.gov
X X X

Helverson, Robert ATSDR ‐ Agency for 

Toxic Substances & 

Di R i t

Gfu6@cdc.gov
X X

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA hess.kaitlin@epa.gov
X X X

Jaskot, LT John USCG John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil
X X X

Johnson, LT Grant USCG Grant.w.Johnson@uscg.mil
X X

Joins, Rusty WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental 

P t ti

Rusty.T.Joins@wv.gov
X X

Jordan, Thomas VDEM ‐ VA Dept. of 

Emergency 

M t

tom.jordan@vdem.virginia.gov
X X X

Kazmarek, Cliff Colonial Pipeline ckazmarek@colpipe.com
X
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Kelly, Brendan USCG brendan.d.kelly@uscg.mil
X

Kersnick, Alan US Navy alan.kersnick@navy.mil
X X

Kubicko, LTJG Jacqueliyn USCG Jacquelyn.s.kubicko@uscg.mil
X X

Kuk, LCDR Brownie USCG brownie.j.kuk@uscg.mil
X X

Lacy, Alan VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

alan.lacy@deq.virginia.gov
X X

LaMorte, LCDR John USCG john.p.lamorte@uscg.mil
X X

Leddy‐Phillips, Aidan USCG aidan.e.leddy‐phillips@uscg.mil
X X

Lenahan, MST2 Erin USCG erin.lenahan@uscg.mil
X

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov
X X X

Linden, Melissa USEPA linden.melissa@epa.gov
X

Lingenfelser, Susan DOI ‐ Dept of the 

Interior

susan_lingenfelser@fws.gov
X X X

Loring, CAPT Joseph USCG joseph.b.loring@uscg.mil
X

Mangini, CDR Paul USCG paul.j.mangini@uscg.mil
X X

Mangoni, T.J. USCG Anthony.J.Mangoni@uscg.mil
X X X

Martin, William USEPA martin.william@epa.gov
X X X

Maxey, LTJG Kyle USCG kyle.s.maxey@uscg.mil
X X

Maxwell, LT Samantha  USCG Samantha.M.Maxwell@uscg.mil
X X

McKinnon, LCDR Renee USCG renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil
X X X

McLaughlin, Don USEPA mclaughlin.don@epa.gov
X X

Miller, Joshua USCG joshua.k.miller@uscg.mil
X X

Miller, Mark VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

mark.miller@deq.virginia.gov
X X

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental 

P t ti

briamoore@pa.gov
X X X
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Nelson, Lindy   DOI ‐ Dept of the 

Interior

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov
X X X

Pharness, Rod Contractor rpharness1988@gmail.com
X X

Polley, Richard FEMA Richard.Polley@fema.dhs.gov
X X X

Pugh, Dave USCG David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil
X X X

Rode, LTJG Devon USCG devon.f.rohde@uscg.mil
X

Rolfe, Jason NOAA jason.rolfe@NOAA.gov
X X

Rushane, MST1 Mike USCG michael.d.rushane@uscg.mil
X X

Santiago, Cindy USEPA Santiago.cindy@epa.gov
X X X

Scharr, Ruth USEPA Scharr.ruth@epa.gov
X X X

Schlebach, Alex USACE ‐ US Army 

Corps of Engineers

alex.j.schlebach@usace.army.mil
X

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 

Environmental 

A i t I

dscholz@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Shupe, LCDR Danielle USCG danielle.m.shupe@uscg.mil
X X

Spriggs, Thomas A US Navy thomas.spriggs@navy.mil
X X X

Stevens, CAPT Samson USCG samson.c.stevens@uscg.mil
X

Stewart, CAPT Bion USCG bion.b.stewart@uscg.mil
X

Tarrants, Tom USCG Thomas.D.Tarrants@uscg.mil
X X X

Toniazzo, Maryann USGSA ‐ General 

Services 

Ad i i t ti

Maryann.toniazzo@gsa.gov
X X X

Wagner, Chris USEPA wagner.christine@epa.gov
X X X

Welcher, Jennifer VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

jennifer.welcher@deq.virginia.gov
X

Wilkinson, James MSRC Wilkinson@msrc.org
X X

Williams, Alan   MDE ‐ MD Dept. of 

the Environment

alan.williams@maryland.gov
X X X

Wilson, Justin PCCI Navy SUPSALV jwilson@pccii.com
X X
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Wirth, CDR Tracy USCG tracy.l.wirth@uscg.mil
X X

Wiseman, Rebecca WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental 

P t ti

rebecca.j.wiseman@wv.gov
X X X

Young, Bruce DOE ‐ Dept. of Energy bmyoung@ANL.gov
X X X
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